FO	0000	<u>JOMOUT</u>			
To: Qualification/Tax Division of Corpo	Lien Section	··· · · ···	- · · · .		
SUBJECT: 111K	(Nar	me of corporation - must includ	le suffix)	<u></u>	<u></u>
Dear Sir or Madam:		·			x
and check are submitted to	register the above refe	on for Authorization to Transac erenced foreign corporation to t	et Business in Florida", "C transact business in Florida	ertificate of Existo a.	ence",
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this Robert				
		(Name of Person)	900003 -01/1	3102439 9/0001041 *78.75 ****	32- 005
		(Firm/Company)	<u>ব</u> ন্দ্রান্য		9610.10
	387 Fa	Ack avenue Sou (Address) ork, New York (City/State/Zin)	yth		
		(Address)		• • •	
	New Yo	rk New York	10016		
	((City/State/Zip)		• •	
hould you need to call son	neone concerning this	matter, please call:			
Miles Lan	np	(212)69	G - 0808 time Telephone Number)	DO TALL	
(Name of	Person)	(Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number)	AA I	. لد
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILIN	G ADDRESS:	EE.F	FILED
Qualification/Tax Lien Sect Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399		Division of P.O. Box	tion/Tax Lien Section of Corporations 6327 ee, FL 32314	9:08 STATE LORIDA	

an and a second s	Contraction and the second				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status		
Uodaller	100		Certified Copy		
Uorlater Verwydr	14. O				
skner lædgement	DCC				
W. P. Verifyer	DUC				

. .- ..

.....

·· •··

-- .

•**-**

• ----

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A OREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	MRV	, Inc.				*******	່ານເພື່ອການ	200 Amros (0) -			5 hu	- 207°
	abbreviation	poration; must s of like import f not so contain	in language as	s will clearly in	DRATED"	, "COMPAN it it is a corp	oration inste	ad of a natur	al person	r or		
	partnersnip			o ac prosenti)								
2.	Del	aware				3.	13-3	12147	0			• .
	(State or o	country under t	he law of whic	h it is incorpor	rated)		(FE	I number, if a	applicable)		
4.	(0 15 93 (Date of in			5.	R	rpetua	1				
		(Date of in	corporation)		8.777.200092.72°	(Duration	Year corp.	will cease to	exist or "	perpeti	ıal")	
6.		1 2000 Date first trans										•. 1969-11-1 may
	1	Date first tran	acted business	in Florida.) (S	SEE SECT	TONS 607.1	501, 607.15	02 and 817.1	55, F.S.)			
7.	38	7 Park	avenue	2 Sout	h	- 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	···· (1764) * 24.000	an attantion of antipation of a				t i TižkElia
	Ne	w York	New Y	lork 10	016							
			/ /	(Curren	nt mailing	address)		E. C. 16	TAIS	0	4 4 4-	
8.	Cre	ntive !	n . Dervice	ß					ECRE	JAN C		
•••		(Purpose(s) of	corporation au	thorized in ho	me state o	r country to	be carried or	it in state of I	loridar	614	FI	•
9.	Name and s	treet address (of Florida regi	stered agent:	(P.O. Box	or Mail Dro	p Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	SEE, OF	AW 6	ED	
	Name:	CORPORAT	ION SERVIC	E COMPANY		ar i dermanis - r	= 13 فالاسماً	τ [−] τ,	FLOF	9:(
Offi	ce Address:	1201 HAY	S STREET			- 1.420 Marine - M arine -	. 37°° T' -	e . Ma Maria M		80		
		TALLAHASS	EE			, Fl <u>orida, 3</u>	2301 (Zip code)	र्मिंग sb ``	• zh - 527 -			<u>art</u>

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

oan (Registered agent's signature)

Vickie Sloan, Authorized signer for Corporation Company

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

		t address only		NOT accept	able)					
Chairman:	SEE	ATTACH	ED			. ाम स.				
ddress:			THE COMPANY OF THE OWNER	್ ಈಕೇ ರಲ್ ಸ್ಟಾರ್ ಕೆ. ಕೆ.		14- 3127 - · · · · · · ·	10			
				alifit - the factor of the second		and the second	han a share the second seco		un de la companya de	
Vice Chairma	n:	an a	14-rt - et 14-st est - 1 14-s suite	Challs - Mercina - Scame		. in the life	Manali i Surat deve			الاستنبا الله
Address:				्रम्बरः स्ट		erenti m teti i		e ra ¹¹ er era		·
<u> </u>	,	-			THERE		star far i se se			
Director:		··		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·		· · · · ·	·
Address:			الم يتحد ، فاند " معدد ال ا قص عدد . "	THE PACENCE COLOR	and the second	I was all and a	11 			
				·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
Director:		_			1947 - Const. 1.4.4				- 1. • • •	<u></u>
Address:										
		an a	errennen i Laren sansan i La como s					SECRE	JAL	
B OFFICE	'BS (Street	address only -]		DT accepta			երում է հայտանին չեր ում։	ASSE	9	_
		ATTACHE						. <u> </u>		ED
				an the second	T ALLANDON IN	7 - 3 - 1 5 9 425 7	Titers	LORID	9:0	
Address:			n i en land av idale dag			- an anti- a	analar (Company Mary) . Isaa		Ø	
				99.454 (่าน แส่งใ่่าย			4
Vice Presider	it:		and the second difference of	مى ئى ئەر	C. REPERENT AT			.	<u>.</u>	
Address:			าสา <i>ธ</i> มาให้การสมาริการเม่าให้ 15			intender Fraulta	i i al contrato dona dona dona dona dona do na dona do	. H		-1
	<u></u>			12.89. 33. 20. 2. 5 1	8			· · ·	z : _	<u>_</u>
Secretary: _	<u></u>	<u></u>	ATTENTING TRANSFER STATE	<u></u>		الأسر با التري				i at "
Address:				. warmenta		Hit. and it Links.	i ili ili inte		سرية ، الم	analura a se
	<u> </u>		a bagen i i audes us gradet i i a di uni			naint 7 - K.	्रिक्षाः स्वयत्तिः विष्यः स्वयत्तिः स्वयत्तिः स	· ' · · '	· · · ·	
Treasurer: _	··		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ուց անանկեր չուր	s den engation	- P . 3 285- J	a strait		<u> </u>	•• -
Address:		A STATE OF A STATE	THE STREET POINT AND A DECK	Miles et rei Mile an 6 40			an an the second second	e alle a s	va ri urior	-11 pmgy -2 ¹ -
_			- -				Lat. and as			
NOTE: If no	ecessary, you	May attach an ad			listing addi	tional office	rs and/or du	rectors.		
	70 AA	2 e.R.	<u> </u>		······································					-

MRV, INC.

A. DIRECTORS

F. Peter Cuneo, Director 387 Park Avenue South, New York, New York 10016

Robert Hull, Director 387 Park Avenue South, New York, New York 10016

William Hardie, Director 387 Park Avenue South, New York, New York 10016

B. OFFICERS

F. Peter Cuneo, President 387 Park Avenue South, New York, New York 10016

Robert Hull, Vice-President and Treasurer 387 Park Avenue South, New York, New York 10016

William Hardie, Vice-President and Secretary 387 Park Avenue South, New York, New York 10016 FILED 00 JAN 19 AM 9: 08 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I. EDWARD J. FREEL. SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE. DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MRV. INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORTE EXISTENCE TO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW. AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1979.

AND -I. DO HEREBY FURTHER BERTIFY THAT THE TRANSMISE TAXES

AND I DO HERENTFURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

DATE:

0032672

JAN 19 AM 9: 08

FILED

PAGE 1

991441122

2340131 8300

10-19-99